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FPDR Director's Calendar 
March 2019 

 
March 1, 2019 Friday 
 No Meetings 
 
March 4, 2019 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
March 5, 2019 Tuesday 

11:15 AM - 1:00 PM  Council Budget Presentation 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 6, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 7, 2019 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
1:30 PM - 1:45 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 8, 2019 Friday 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC 
 
March 11, 2019 Monday 
 No Meetings 
 
March 12, 2019 Tuesday 

8:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Prep For March FPDR Board Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 13, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 14, 2019 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
March 15, 2019 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Manager 
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March 18, 2019 Monday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Commissioner Hardesty 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Water Damage - Building Management 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 19, 2019 Tuesday 

8:15 AM - 10:15 AM  Oregon Senate Public Hearing - SB 507 
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
March 20, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  All Bureau Meeting -- FPDR Board Room 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 21, 2019 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
March 22, 2019 Friday 

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  MLAC - Subcommittee on HB 2418 / SB 507 
 
March 25, 2019 Monday 

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  Human Resources Quarterly Check-In 
 
March 26, 2019 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
March 27, 2019 Wednesday 

12:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
March 28, 2019 Thursday 

2:45 PM - 3:15 PM  Cristina Nieves, Policy Advisor for Commissioner Eudaly -- 1900 bldg 
 
March 29, 2019 Friday 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC - Subcommittee on HB 2418 / SB 507 


